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FIBER-IP67SM-SC

IP67 waterproof simplex single mode SC fiber
connectors. For outdoor (industrial) use
FEATURES

IP67 waterproof simplex single mode sC socket
Simplex Single Mode SC she simplex SC connector
she

IP67 close Chalet For outdoor use

Use with coupler
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